
                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9856 Hunter Smith             12 Waupaca                   17:52.2  5:46 
      2    2  580 Matt Roth                10 Colby                     18:14.8  5:53 
      3    3 9761 Joshua Guyer             10 Marshfield Columbus       18:25.2  5:56 
      4    4 9764 Peyton Nystrom           11 Marshfield Columbus       19:01.1  6:08 
      5    5 9760 Jeremiah Giles           11 Marshfield Columbus       19:05.4  6:09 
      6    6  556 James Pfeiffer           10 Cadott                    19:19.9  6:14 
      7    7 9739 Elliot Genteman          11 Loyal                     19:23.9  6:15 
      8    8  577 Kolby Jensen             12 Colby                     19:28.0  6:16 
      9    9 9780 Matt Jankowski              Owen-Withee               19:31.7  6:18 
     10   10 9849 Danny Esch               11 Waupaca                   19:32.4  6:18 
     11   11  582 Zachary Underwood        12 Colby                     19:34.1  6:18 
     12   12 9784 Jacob Seidel                Owen-Withee               19:42.9  6:21 
     13   13 9777 Marcus Ackerman          10 Owen-Withee               19:58.0  6:26 
     14   14  558 Garrett Roth             11 Cadott                    19:58.1  6:26 
     15      9838 Brice Vircks             11 Stanley-Boyd              20:08.1  6:29 
     16   15 9766 Leonard Steinert         12 Marshfield Columbus       20:25.6  6:35 
     17      9837 Dalton McDermond         10 Stanley-Boyd              20:30.9  6:37 
     18   16 9854 Colby Nimmer             10 Waupaca                   20:31.5  6:37 
     19   17  552 Andy Hinzmann            10 Cadott                    20:34.4  6:38 
     20   18  581 Aaron Schmeiser          10 Colby                     20:34.5  6:38 
     21      9836 Chris Kuechenmeister     12 Stanley-Boyd              20:43.8  6:41 
     22   19 9847 Dayton Bell              11 Waupaca                   20:47.4  6:42 
     23   20  579 Issiah Meddaugh          11 Colby                     21:06.8  6:48 
     24   21 9816 Brett Kasch               9 Spencer                   21:09.7  6:49 
     25   22  559 Austin Sande              9 Cadott                    21:19.1  6:52 
     26   23 9758 Benny Frericks           12 Marshfield Columbus       21:21.6  6:53 
     27   24 9763 David Nielsen            12 Marshfield Columbus       21:23.2  6:54 
     28   25 9824 Dominick Wichlacz        11 Spencer                   21:36.3  6:58 
     29   26 9811 Ashton Ackman             9 Spencer                   21:42.7  7:00 
     30   27  563 Zach Wojtczak            10 Cadott                    21:49.2  7:02 
     31   28 9756 Dawson Dick              12 Marshfield Columbus       21:51.4  7:03 
     32   29 9852 Abram Jackson             9 Waupaca                   21:52.6  7:03 
     33   30  547 Zach Drew                10 Cadott                    21:53.3  7:03 
     34   31 9855 Ryan Phillipsen          12 Waupaca                   22:23.3  7:13 
     35      9834 Derek Burlingame         11 Stanley-Boyd              22:23.6  7:13 
     36   32 9783 Christian Rohland        10 Owen-Withee               22:23.8  7:13 
     37   33 9745 Caleb Mueller            11 Loyal                     22:32.8  7:16 
     38   34 9746 Sayer Rachu              10 Loyal                     22:36.0  7:17 
     39   35 9747 Cole Stumpner            12 Loyal                     22:39.3  7:18 
     40   36 9821 Colten Post              11 Spencer                   23:12.9  7:29 
     41   37 9738 Treyton Sloniker         11 Loyal                     23:28.9  7:34 
     42   38 9815 Will Johnson             11 Spencer                   23:34.5  7:36 
     43   39 9782 Marlin Pogodzinski       12 Owen-Withee               23:39.0  7:37 
     44   40 9781 Matt Moffitt             12 Owen-Withee               23:59.8  7:44 
     45   41 9743 Micah Horvath             9 Loyal                     24:13.8  7:48 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    50  Marshfield Columbus                   (19:39.8  98:18.9 2:56.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Joshua Guyer              10 18:25.2
  2      4  Peyton Nystrom            11 19:01.1
  3      5  Jeremiah Giles            11 19:05.4
  4     15  Leonard Steinert          12 20:25.6
  5     23  Benny Frericks            12 21:21.6
  6   ( 24) David Nielsen             12 21:23.2
  7   ( 28) Dawson Dick               12 21:51.4
  
  2.    59  Colby                                 (19:47.7  98:58.2 2:52.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Matt Roth                 10 18:14.8
  2      8  Kolby Jensen              12 19:28.0
  3     11  Zachary Underwood         12 19:34.1
  4     18  Aaron Schmeiser           10 20:34.5
  5     20  Issiah Meddaugh           11 21:06.8
  
  3.    75  Waupaca                               (20:07.3  100:36.1 4:00.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Hunter Smith              12 17:52.2
  2     10  Danny Esch                11 19:32.4
  3     16  Colby Nimmer              10 20:31.5
  4     19  Dayton Bell               11 20:47.4
  5     29  Abram Jackson              9 21:52.6
  6   ( 31) Ryan Phillipsen           12 22:23.3
  
  4.    86  Cadott                                (20:36.2  103:00.7 2:29.3)
====================================================
  1      6  James Pfeiffer            10 19:19.9
  2     14  Garrett Roth              11 19:58.1
  3     17  Andy Hinzmann             10 20:34.4
  4     22  Austin Sande               9 21:19.1
  5     27  Zach Wojtczak             10 21:49.2
  6   ( 30) Zach Drew                 10 21:53.3
  
  5.   105  Owen-Withee                           (21:03.1  105:15.4 4:07.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Matt Jankowski               19:31.7
  2     12  Jacob Seidel                 19:42.9
  3     13  Marcus Ackerman           10 19:58.0
  4     32  Christian Rohland         10 22:23.8
  5     39  Marlin Pogodzinski        12 23:39.0
  6   ( 40) Matt Moffitt              12 23:59.8
  
  6.   146  Loyal                                 (22:08.2  110:40.9 4:05.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Elliot Genteman           11 19:23.9
  2     33  Caleb Mueller             11 22:32.8
  3     34  Sayer Rachu               10 22:36.0
  4     35  Cole Stumpner             12 22:39.3
  5     37  Treyton Sloniker          11 23:28.9
  6   ( 41) Micah Horvath              9 24:13.8
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   146  Spencer                               (22:15.3  111:16.1 2:24.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Brett Kasch                9 21:09.7
  2     25  Dominick Wichlacz         11 21:36.3
  3     26  Ashton Ackman              9 21:42.7
  4     36  Colten Post               11 23:12.9
  5     38  Will Johnson              11 23:34.5
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9768 Jon Viegut               12 Marshfield Columbus       20:46.7  6:42 
      2       557 Steven Pfeiffer           9 Cadott                    21:08.1  6:49 
      3       553 Zeb Holstein             10 Cadott                    21:49.1  7:02 
      4      9848 Sam Christie             10 Waupaca                   22:01.9  7:06 
      5    2 9755 William Boyer            10 Marshfield Columbus       23:12.9  7:29 
      6      9853 August Kuffel            11 Waupaca                   23:46.6  7:40 
      7       546 Sam Briggs                9 Cadott                    23:47.9  7:40 
      8       551 Keenan Hartzell          12 Cadott                    23:50.0  7:41 
      9      9857 Gunner Tripp             10 Waupaca                   24:16.4  7:49 
     10    3 9757 Jacob Dick               10 Marshfield Columbus       24:31.1  7:54 
     11    4 9767 Tom Turchi               12 Marshfield Columbus       29:10.0  9:24 
     12    5 9765 Leo Pittsley             12 Marshfield Columbus       30:44.9  9:54 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Marshfield Columbus                   (25:41.2  128:25.6 9:58.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jon Viegut                12 20:46.7
  2      2  William Boyer             10 23:12.9
  3      3  Jacob Dick                10 24:31.1
  4      4  Tom Turchi                12 29:10.0
  5      5  Leo Pittsley              12 30:44.9
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9716 Chase Oehmichen           8 Colby/Abby                12:18.9  6:12 
      2    2 9879 Tyler Rogney              8 Waupaca Middle School     12:31.4  6:18 
      3    3  561 Peter Weir                6 Cadott                    13:07.9  6:37 
      4    4 9871 Arthor Lisogor            8 Waupaca Middle School     13:07.9  6:37 
      5    5 9863 Derek Bell                8 Waupaca Middle School     13:13.0  6:39 
      6    6 9812 Treyton Ackman            7 Spencer                   13:17.4  6:42 
      7      9778 Daniel Davis              8 Owen-Withee               13:38.5  6:52 
      8    7  548 Evan Freed                7 Cadott                    14:18.5  7:12 
      9    8  562 Tad Weiss                 7 Cadott                    14:19.6  7:13 
     10    9  594 Ivan Cruz                 8 Colby/Abby                14:30.3  7:18 
     11   10 9883 Nathaniel Robida          6 Colby/Abby                14:30.7  7:18 
     12      9741 Every Horvath             7 Loyal                     14:44.1  7:25 
     13   11  599 Matthew Mateer            6 Colby/Abby                14:44.5  7:25 
     14   12  600 Brayan Mejia              8 Colby/Abby                14:47.7  7:27 
     15   13 9813 Kaizer Eikleberry         7 Spencer                   15:05.4  7:36 
     16   14 9872 Zach Mondello             6 Waupaca Middle School     15:07.8  7:37 
     17   15  554 Adam Kyes                 7 Cadott                    15:09.9  7:38 
     18   16  598 Javier Martinez           8 Colby/Abby                15:19.5  7:43 
     19      9779 Ben Heggemeier            6 Owen-Withee               15:48.9  7:58 
     20   17 9878 Logan Rogney              5 Waupaca Middle School     15:53.3  8:00 
     21   18 9865 Thomas Davidsaver         7 Waupaca Middle School     15:54.0  8:00 
     22   19 9717 Talon Severson            7 Colby/Abby                15:55.2  8:01 
     23      9742 Josiah Horvath            7 Loyal                     16:13.9  8:10 
     24   20  555 Isaiah Kyes               7 Cadott                    16:30.5  8:19 
     25   21 9882 Ian Sherman               5 Waupaca Middle School     16:30.5  8:19 
     26   22  549 Corbin Grenz              7 Cadott                    16:34.9  8:21 
     27       596 Jacob Hirsch              6 Colby/Abby                16:46.0  8:26 
     28   23 9822 Caleb Rucker              7 Spencer                   16:56.1  8:31 
     29   24  550 Brady Hamlin              7 Cadott                    17:21.6  8:44 
     30   25 9817 Braedon Miller            8 Spencer                   17:30.1  8:49 
     31   26 9819 Landen Moore              7 Spencer                   17:44.7  8:56 
     32      9880 Tyler Schroeder           5 Waupaca Middle School     17:47.0  8:57 
     33      9866 James Drivas              5 Waupaca Middle School     17:57.8  9:02 
     34       597 Brian Larson              8 Colby/Abby                18:15.5  9:11 
     35   27 9818 Kaiden Miller             6 Spencer                   18:19.2  9:13 
     36       595 Matthew Fellenz           6 Colby/Abby                18:22.5  9:15 
     37      9874 Brett Nimmer              7 Waupaca Middle School     18:37.8  9:23 
     38      9864 Christopher Davidsaver    5 Waupaca Middle School     19:16.8  9:42 
     39   28 9823 Andrew Sieracki           6 Spencer                   19:18.8  9:43 
     40      9875 Mark Reinke               5 Waupaca Middle School     23:18.9 11:44 
     41      9876 Cooper Roberts            5 Waupaca Middle School     23:24.5 11:47 
     42      9814 Carter Griepentrog        6 Spencer                   24:59.7 12:35 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    42  Waupaca Middle School                 (13:58.7  69:53.4 3:21.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Tyler Rogney               8 12:31.4
  2      4  Arthor Lisogor             8 13:07.9
  3      5  Derek Bell                 8 13:13.0
  4     14  Zach Mondello              6 15:07.8
  5     17  Logan Rogney               5 15:53.3
  6   ( 18) Thomas Davidsaver          7 15:54.0
  7   ( 21) Ian Sherman                5 16:30.5
  
  2.    43  Colby/Abby                            (14:10.5  70:52.1 2:28.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Chase Oehmichen            8 12:18.9
  2      9  Ivan Cruz                  8 14:30.3
  3     10  Nathaniel Robida           6 14:30.7
  4     11  Matthew Mateer             6 14:44.5
  5     12  Brayan Mejia               8 14:47.7
  6   ( 16) Javier Martinez            8 15:19.5
  7   ( 19) Talon Severson             7 15:55.2
  
  3.    53  Cadott                                (14:41.3  73:26.4 3:22.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Peter Weir                 6 13:07.9
  2      7  Evan Freed                 7 14:18.5
  3      8  Tad Weiss                  7 14:19.6
  4     15  Adam Kyes                  7 15:09.9
  5     20  Isaiah Kyes                7 16:30.5
  6   ( 22) Corbin Grenz               7 16:34.9
  7   ( 24) Brady Hamlin               7 17:21.6
  
  4.    93  Spencer                               (16:06.8  80:33.7 4:27.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Treyton Ackman             7 13:17.4
  2     13  Kaizer Eikleberry          7 15:05.4
  3     23  Caleb Rucker               7 16:56.1
  4     25  Braedon Miller             8 17:30.1
  5     26  Landen Moore               7 17:44.7
  6   ( 27) Kaiden Miller              6 18:19.2
  7   ( 28) Andrew Sieracki            6 19:18.8


